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CHAUFFEUSE - SLIPPER CHAIR

REF: FPATTCF085

STRUCTURE

FRAME

Peuplier massif et panneaux de bois

FINITION BOIS

Solid poplar and wood panels

WOOD FINISH

Entiérement garni

METRAGE TISSU

43 cm
17"

Fully upholstered

FABRIC QUANTITY

- FPATTCF085:9m

LE SITE
WEBSITE

- FPATTCFO085 : 10 yds

Tissu / Fabric : PYLA F3637001

105 cm

75 cm

57 cm
22,4




